
Exhibition 
Company 
 

 Stand 
number 

 

Address 
 

 

Contact 
person 

 E-mail  

Tel 
 

 Signature 
 

 

 

Please return to Jyväskylän Messut Oy, PL 127, 40101 JYVÄSKYLÄ, VAT no FI06265050 
 FAX +358 14 610 272, e-mail: info@jklmessut.fi, tel. +358 14 334 0000 

 

FLOWERS AND POT PLANTS – Viherlandia 
 
Here are some examples of rental plants. For other plants please  
contanct Viherlandia / flower and pot plant service, e-mail messuvuokraus@viherlandia.fi.  
 

Plant 
 

Jukkapalmu 

Muratti 

Traakkipuu 

Limoviikuna, artificial 

Kentiapalmu 

Podocarpus, artificial 

Puksipallo, artificial 

Keihäsanopinkieli, artificial 

Sulkapalmu, artificial 

Other rental plant: 

__________________
__________________ 

 
 
130 cm 

80-100cm 

130 cm 

190 cm 

150 cm 

180 cm 

100 cm 

155 cm 

140 cm 

Price 
(VAT 0%) 

39,00 € 

25,00 € 

39,00 € 

39,00 € 

45,00 € 

39,00 € 

35,00 € 

35,00 € 

28,00 € 

Order 
______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

______ 

 

 

 

   
Jukkapalmu           Limoviikuna         Keihäsanopinkieli 

 

   

 
Muratti 

 

  
Puksipallo  

Traakkipuu Kentiapalmu Podocarpus Sulkapalmu  

 
Viherlandia / flower and pot plant service can be reached during the last building-up day at exhibition halls, 
contact person: Ulla Kainulainen, messuvuokraus@viherlandia.fi   
Time of delivery: one day before the exhibition at 14:00 o’clock at latest.  
Terms of payment: 14 days net. VAT 24 % will be added to the prices. The prices include rent for all exhibition 
days, service and white pot for the plants. We invoice 30 % added to normal prices for the orders reaching us 
during the exhibition week. 


